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
fieldstone fireplace adds even more charm especially on a snowy winter day. During the warm months step out to the large screened-in
porch leading to the side yard and wrapping around to the landscaped bluestone terrace with westem views. There isalso a fabulous 2nd
floor master en-suite with large tub and tiled seam shower. Only 7 minutes to Sharon Country Club, the Sharon Grocery Store, 13
minutes to Wassaic Train Station and 10 minutesto ssimming at the Mudge Pond. Thishome hasit all!!

Courtesy of Elyse Hamey Real Estate

- Sold Date: 4/10/2019, MLS Listing 170173809: 3/18/2019 MLS IDx 170173809
22 Upper Main St, Apt C Condominium 11 620sqft - 1900 4/10/2019 $80,000 $129

1 Bed/1 Bath Condo in Need of Updating. Centrally Located in Village of Sharon. Within Short Distance of Playhouse, Coffee Shop,
Wine Bar & Grocery Store.

Courtesy of KlenmReal Estate Inc
- Sold Date: 4/10/2019, MLS Listing 170173813: 3/18/2019 MLS ID: 170173813
22 Upper Main St, Apt D Condominium 21 816sqft - 1900 4/10/2019 $90,000 $110

2 Bedroom/1 Bath Apartment in Need of Updating. Centrally located 15 min to Metro North Train & Sharon Village. Rather Quiet &
Private.

Courtesy of KlemmReal Estate Inc
* Sold Date: 4/10/2019, MLS Listing 170174020: 3/19/2019 MLS ID: 170174020
22 Upper Main St, Apt E Condominium 11 868sqft - 1900 4/102019  $149,000 $172

Light & Bright & Centrally Located 1 Bedroom/1 Bath Condo. Comeswith 1-Car Detached Garage Bay. Quite Private. Open Floor-Plan
with Recent Upgrades - Newer Cabinets, Newer Countertops & Newer Appliances. Easy Living within Arm's Reach of: Library, Coffee
Shop, Barber, Wine Bar, Grocery & Playhouse. 15 Min to Metro North Train at Wassaic.

Courtesy of KlemmReal Estate Inc
- Sold Date: 4/8/2019, MLS Listing 170162164: 2/6/2019 MLS IDx 170162164
85 S Main St Residential 56 7,500sq 457,380 2006 4/8/2019  $1,600,000 $213
ft

Discreetly Tucked on Coveted South Main Street, thisisa Totally Private In-Town Modem Compound. 5 Bedroom, 4.5 Bath Modem
Main House plus Separate 2 Bed/2.5 Bath Guesthouse. Lovely Distant Views. Indoor Heated Pool with its Own Cabana. Truly Unreal
Chef's Kitchen with Fireplace and Every Appliance plus Separate Walkin Butler's Pantry. Elevator. House Built to Accommodate an
Impressive Art Collection. Wine Cellar. Lutron Lighting. 10.5A+ Acres. Ultra High-End Construction Quality. Quite Special.

Courtesy of KlemmReal Estate Inc

ight 2019 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recently Sold: 31 (Cont-) Type /Ba (sqft)y (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
* Sold Date: 3/15/2019, MLS Listing L10229488: 6/13/2017 MLS ID: L10229488
75 Keeler Rd Residential 34  4,118sq 879,476 1991 3/15/2019  $1,230,000 $299

ft

Complete tranquility in this sophisticated home built in 1991. 20 acre property, sumounded by conservation land in all directions, and on
a quiet dirt road... what you see will be here forever. Adjacent to Macedonia Brook State Park (largest in Connecticut) with endless hiking
and biking trails. On the Kent/Sharon border with access to both towns. Spectacular open main floor with 3 en suite Bedrooms. High
ceilings, beams, beautiful floors. Incredible pool overlooking private meadow and stream. Massive stone work across the property
including beautiful outdoor hearth. Excellent condition. One of a kind and priced right.

Courtesy of Elyse Hamey Real Estate

- Sold Date: 5/2/2019, Public Record MLS ID: —

119 Amenia Union Rd Single Family 43  2464sq 322,344 1872 5/2/2019 $575,500 $234
ft

+ Sold Date: 5/2/2019, Public Record MLS IDx —

121 Amenia Union Rd Single Family 22 1,79%sq 192,535 1999 5212019  $575,500 $320
ft

- Sold Date: 3/25/2019, Public Record MLSID: —

248 Amenia Union Rd Rural/Agricultural 12 2,708sq 1,393,920 1850 3/25/2019  $2,425,000 $895

Residence ft

i) + Sold Date: 3/25/2019, Public Record MLS IDx —

Amenia Union Rd Agricultural/Rural —— - 7,574,648 - 3/25/2019  $2,425,000 —
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
Listing Courtesy of Bain Real Estate

> RPR
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Living Lot Price
. . e . Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Expired per
EXplI‘ed Listings: 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)y  (sqft) Built Price Date sq. ft.
& * MLS Listing 170155861: 1/16/2019 MLS IDx 170155861
1 Deer Run Residential 53 4,072sq 147,668 2002 $585,000  4/30/2019 $141

ft

Amazing amount of house for the price. Tumkey Colonial style home on 3.39 acres set on a private road. Expansive open lawn for
recreation with sone walls and extensive perennial beds throughout the property. Enter into a traditional central hall with accessto a
sitting room, living room, and kitchen with new appliances and granite countertops. The Living Room/Dining Room is expansive with
great light, a fireplace, and accessonto a 12x14 deck for summer entertaining. Laundry on the main level aswell asa full bath off the
mud room with it's own entrance from the driveway. Upstairs are 5 full bedroomswith 2 full baths. Master has a walkin closet and it's own
bath. Partially finished basement offers an additional 1,000ft of living space for recreation. Storage can be found in the basement as
well asthe full walk up attic. Close to Private Schools, Area Attractions, and Metro North.

Listing Courtesy of Best & Cavallaro
£ * MLS Listing 170061514: 3/15/2018 MLS IDx 170061514
555 Cornwall Bridge Rd Residential Land —- - 1,822,114 - $199,000  3/15/2019 -

42 acres of beautiful forested land. Level building site perched atop the mountain with some digtant views & the potential for more!
Driveway is roughed in, will be cleaned up on the Spring. Build your dream house on top of your own mountain! Minutes to Mohawk Sk
Area, the Housatonic River for world-class fishing, walk to the Appalachian Trail from your new home! A true nature lovers paradise.

Listing Courtesy of Bain Real Estate
10 * MLS Listing L10223737: 6/14/2017 MLS IDx L10223737

76 Swaller Hill Rd Residential 4/4 318 sq 3,013,916 1800 $1,425000 3/15/2019 $392
ft

DEER MOUNTAIN FARM. Incredible 69+/- acre setting for this superior 1800as four bedroom, 2 full and 2 half bath bam style home
completely redone by locally acclaimed contractor. Expansive Great Room has cathedral ceilings detailing all the exposed beam work,
large field stone fireplace, abundance of natural light, wood floors, awesome kitchen with Viking appliances and breakfast bar, and
French doors that open to full deck Private MBR suite with fireplace, spacious bath, and office area. Additional three bedroom wing that
share one and a half baths. Lower level hasa family room with fireplace and galley kitchen. Complete with 4 attached garage spaces
with half bath. Large usable bam and other outbuildings. All very privately set at the end of a country road with a blend of meadows and
woods and abutting CT state land. So many wonderful opportunities to be explored here.

Listing Courtesy of KlemmReal Estate Inc

> RPR
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Lease
. Living Lot Price
NEW FOI' Lease- 11 Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Lease per
Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
i gl - New, Active: 8/12/2019 MLS ID: 170225456
59 Gay St Rental/Lease 32 1,448sq 51,400 1900 8/12/2019 $1,800 $1
ft
Adorable and clean 3 bedroom, 2 full bath move-in ready academic year rental.
Courtesy of Elyse Hamey Real Estate
z * Active: 4/6/2019 MLS IDx 170180905
264A Low Rd Rental/Lease 33 2973sq 130,680 2005 4/6/2019 $10,000 $3

ft

Private Post & Beam yet Conveniently Located - Available: June for $8,000, July for $10,000, August for $10,000, and Memorial Day -
Labor Day for $25,000. This 2005 Timber frame, 4 bedroom Sharon home is Stunning and Immaculate! It boasts a 25-foot vaulted
ceiling, multiple French Doors leading out of the living room, kitchen and first-floor master bedroom to an expansive deckwith mountain
views. The stylish open floor plan boasts wide board wood floors, spacious first-floor master bedroom en suite and a chefs kitchen ideal
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